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HOLEX

Garment locker with a sloping top, bench seat and security twist bar lock,
Number of compartments: 4

Order data

Order number 949651 4
GTIN 4067263642961
[tem class 92S
Description

Version:

Garment locker with a sloping top, which prevents objects from being left lying on top of the
locker. Compartment width 300 mm with welded-in hat shelf. The hanger rail has 3 sliding
clothes hooks. Door with diamond pattern ventilation holes and label frame. Seat slats on
the bench seat are normally made of beech, approx. 60x30 mm profile, planed all round and
rounded, varnished.

With security twist bar lock; lockable with a padlock (not included in scope of delivery).
Standard:

DIN 4547

Colour:

Body RAL 7035 light grey, doors RAL 7016 anthracite powder-coated. Bench frame black grey,
coated. No special paint finishes available.

Technical description

Shelf width 298 mm
Height at the rear 2350 mm
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usable width of each compartment
Weight

usable height of each hat compartment
Depth

Width

usable depth of each compartment
Height at the front

Storage shelf depth

Seat bench height

Seat bench depth

Seat bench width

Number of compartments

usable height of each clothing compartment
Door opening angle

Colour selection

Type of product

240 mm
82 kg
328 mm
500 mm
1200 mm
477 mm
2120 mm
477 mm
450 mm
315 mm
1200 mm
4
1270 mm
110 degrees
RAL 7035, RAL 7016, RAL 5005

Locker
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