

Garment locker with a sloping top, bench seat and security twist bar lock, Number of compartments: 4



Order data

Order number	949651 4
GTIN	4067263642961
Item class	925

Description

Version:

Garment locker with a sloping top, which prevents objects from being left lying on top of the locker. Compartment width 300 mm with welded-in hat shelf. The hanger rail has 3 sliding clothes hooks. Door with diamond pattern ventilation holes and label frame. Seat slats on the bench seat are normally made of beech, approx. 60×30 mm profile, planed all round and rounded, varnished.

With security twist bar lock; lockable with a padlock (not included in scope of delivery).

Standard:

DIN 4547

Colour:

Body RAL 7035 light grey, doors RAL 7016 anthracite **powder-coated.** Bench frame black grey, coated. No special paint finishes available.

Technical description

Shelf width	298 mm
Height at the rear	2350 mm

usable width of each compartment	240 mm
Weight	82 kg
usable height of each hat compartment	328 mm
Depth	500 mm
Width	1200 mm
usable depth of each compartment	477 mm
Height at the front	2120 mm
Storage shelf depth	477 mm
Seat bench height	450 mm
Seat bench depth	315 mm
Seat bench width	1200 mm
Number of compartments	4
usable height of each clothing compartment	1270 mm
Door opening angle	110 degrees
Colour selection	RAL 7035, RAL 7016, RAL 5005
Type of product	Locker